PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (FAISALABAD REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/90801294	MUHAMMAD EHTISHAM UL HAQ GHULAM MURTAZA CHISHTI	T.T. SINGH
2/90801458	ASAD SARFRAZ SARFRAZ KHAN	CHINIOT
3/90801643	MUHAMMAD REHAN NADEEM MUHAMMAD RIAZ NADEEM	T.T. SINGH
4/90800536	HUMAD HAMEED ABDUL HAMID CHAUDHARY	T.T. SINGH
5/90801507	MUHAMMAD HAYAT MUHAMMAD ANWAR	CHINIOT
6/90801022	ALI ASGHAR MUHAMMAD TARIQ	T.T. SINGH
7/90800005	ZUNERA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	FAISALABAD
8/90801631	MUHAMMAD AAMER MUHAMMAD YAR	JHANG
9/90800759	RAI ASIF KHAN RAI AHMED KHAN	FAISALABAD
10/90801653	MUHAMMAD QAISER NADEEM MUHAMMAD SABIR	T.T. SINGH
11/90801420	SAQIB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	FAISALABAD
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA		
19/90800712	NAILA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	FAISALABAD

From Pre-page

14 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Faisalabad Region) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

20/90800893 SAFINA HANIF FAISALABAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

39/90801627 SHAHZAD JAVAEED T.T. SINGH

JAVAEED IQBAL

DATED: 06-04-2015 SECRETARY

DATED: 06-04-2015 CASE NO. 08-RD-2015